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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
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User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, August 31, 2014

38,649.95 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

8/1/2014 82420 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE JULY 277.80 38,372.15 

8/1/2014 82421 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE JULY 332.04 38,040.11 

8/1/2014 82422 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE JULY 56.42 37,983.69 

8/6/2014 82425 GJ TML EMPLOYEES PORTION 1,477.32 36,506.37 

8/7/2014 82431 GJ INTEREST INCOME TRANSFER FROM PAY 8.04 36,498.33 

8/12/2014 82585 CD CK#17885 DANIEL COOK PAYING BACK 128.60 36,369.73 

8/12/2014 82586 CD CK#17886 MISC DEDUCTIONS VALERIE 119.28 36,250.45 

8/12/2014 82587 CD CK#17887 MISC DEDUCTIONS 47.05 36,203.40 

8/12/2014 82617 GJ PAYROLL 8/13 1,001.79 37,205.19 

8/12/2014 82619 GJ FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN TRANSFER 21,035.45 16,169.74 

8/12/2014 82620 GJ PR 8/13 80,213.15 96,382.89 

8/12/2014 82625 GJ PR 8/13 12,168.16 108,551.05 

8/12/2014 82627 GJ PR 8/13 5,693.82 114,244.87 

8/13/2014 82503 CD FA Payroll Import For Aug 13 2014 12:00 63,575.54 50,669.33 

8/13/2014 82614 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,785.68 48,883.65 

8/14/2014 82628 GJ TMRS JULY PAYMENT 33,860.80 15,022.85 

8/25/2014 83712 CD CK#17888 MISC DEDUCT GALEGOS 119.28 14,903.57 

8/25/2014 83713 CD CK#17889 MISC DEDUCT 47.05 14,856.52 

8/27/2014 82715 CD FA Payroll Import For Aug 27 2014 12:00 59,086.15 (44,229.63)

8/27/2014 82917 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYR 1,001.79 (43,227.84)

8/27/2014 82918 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL TO FEDERAL 19,925.64 (63,153.48)

8/27/2014 82919 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYROLL 72,267.48 9,114.00 

8/27/2014 82920 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 13,546.03 22,660.03 

8/27/2014 82921 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,366.15 21,293.88 

8/27/2014 82925 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PAYROLL 6,306.50 27,600.38 

8/28/2014 82931 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE AUGUST 281.72 27,318.66 

8/28/2014 82932 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE AUGUST 277.80 27,040.86 

8/28/2014 82933 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE AUGUST 56.42 26,984.44 

8/29/2014 82934 GJ TERM LIFE 1 17.16 26,967.28 

8/29/2014 82935 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.84 26,936.44 

8/29/2014 82936 GJ TERM LIFE 1 188.31 26,748.13 

8/31/2014 83045 GJ INTEREST INCOME AUGUST 6.39 26,754.52 

230,855.06 204,100.54 Totals 26,754.52 

DREnding Balance 26,754.52 


